HOW TO ORDER NYLTITE SCREW ASSEMBLIES
SHANK OF THE FASTENER.
THESE ASSEMBLED ROLLED COLLARS ARE CUSTOM FIT TO THE
CAN BE ACCOMODATED.
                         M2 TO M25 METRIC
ALL SIZES FROM # 1 TO 1“ ANSI
TO THAT SPECIFIC FASTENER.
NYLTITE WILL DELIVER THE PROPERLY SIZED COLLAR
ASSEMBLED
HEAT TREATMENT AND FINISH. MATERIAL,
THREAD (SIZE AND PITCH), LENGTH, HEAD STYLE,
SPECIFY:
DIMENSIONS NOT FOUND IN THIS TABLE ARE PER CUSTOMER SPECIFICATIONS. SOME SIZES ARE ALSO AVAILABLE IN TEFLON. (TM)
TEST DATA AND SPECIFICATIONS
-POWER FACTOR @ 60 Hz                       0.014
-DIELECTRIC CONSTANT @ 60 Hz.             4.1
-COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH 1% OFFSET  9,700 PSI
OHM-CM4.5X10       RESISTIVITY            -VOLUME PSI                                 12,500 F)    +73 (AT STRENGTH -TENSILE
-TENSILE STRENGTH (AT -70 F)      15,700 PSI                                -HARDNESS (ROCKWELL)        R118...R120
-TEMPERATURE RANGE        -70  TO + 250 DEG. F.                         -SHRINKAGE                  0.12 TO 0.20 IN/IN
-THERMAL CONDUCTIVITY        1.2 BTU/HR/SQ.FT/IN                    -                                    @ 264 PSI        155-160 F.
-MAX. WORKING TEMP: UNDER LOAD   250 DEG. F.                       -DEFLECTION TEMP. @ 66 PSI           360 F.
NYLON HAS A SHARP MELTING POINT AT ABOUT 485 DEG. F. BELLOW WHICH IT REMAINS A SOLID, ABOVE WHICH IT  BECOMES FLUID.
SOME TYPICAL PROPERTIES:
M-20693-A.
MATERIAL: NYLTITE PRODUCTS ARE MADE FROM DuPONT NATURAL NYLON WHICH CAN BE COLORED AND WHICH MEETS MIL P-17091-B AND